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Women / 5 / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Savannah Cervone208
1039549 I-Power

9.050 8.100 9.0258.050 34.150
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Suzana Coulter213
1039548 I-Power

9.050 7.100 8.4508.650 33.025
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Megan Suchaczewski241
1206038 I-Power

8.150 6.900 7.5008.375 30.900
3 3 2 3 3 

3 
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Women / 6 / Junior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Juliette Kennedy142
1058435 Gym Etc

9.150 9.425 9.4759.200 37.225
1 1 1T 1T 1 

1 

Alea Hagemeyer221
982490 I-Power

8.900 9.200 9.2758.750 36.175
3 2 3 6 2 

2 

Amelia Bartlett104
1407831 Gym Etc

8.950 8.600 9.3259.200 36.125
2 5 1T 5 3 

3 

Vylet McCarthy150
1112657 Gym Etc

8.400 8.700 9.3508.650 35.350
6 3 5T 4 4 

4 

Mae Kotarba145
1282907 Gym Etc

8.800 8.650 9.4758.050 35.100
4 4 9 1T 5 

5 

Reese Huber138
1411986 Gym Etc

8.700 8.150 9.4508.625 35.075
5 6 7T 3 6 

6 

Mckenna Phillips156
1414848 Gym Etc

7.900 7.950 9.0758.625 33.775
10 9 7T 9 7 

7 

Caelen Henderson131
1195421 Gym Etc

7.800 8.100 8.7758.700 33.625
11 7 4 11 8 

8 

Karyson Harshbarger223
982491 I-Power

8.500 8.000 9.2507.550 33.300
7 8 11 7 9 

9 

Bella Hardy129
1458080 Gym Etc

8.000 7.400 8.9258.650 33.150
9 11 5T 10 10 

10 

Libby Price158
1325459 Gym Etc

8.350 7.550 9.2257.600 32.800
8 10 10 8 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / Child
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Abbie Casselman111
1282893 Gym Etc

9.100 9.600 9.6259.350 37.675
3T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Campbell Tubbs168
1282927 Gym Etc

9.150 8.750 9.5009.525 36.925
2 6 2 2T 2 

2 

Elise Tom166
1411981 Gym Etc

8.900 8.925 9.5009.500 36.825
6 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Chloe Hall128
1058422 Gym Etc

9.375 9.525 9.3008.375 36.575
1 2 9 9 4 

4 

Lucy Vercruysse169
1282928 Gym Etc

8.800 8.500 9.3509.625 36.275
7 9 1 7 5 

5 

Kilyn Kyle148
1297463 Gym Etc

8.625 8.800 9.4508.800 35.675
9 5 7 5 6 

6 

Skylar Hojnacki135
1058426 Gym Etc

9.075 7.850 9.2759.050 35.250
5 13 6 10 7 

7 

Ava Kersh230
1039543 I-Power

8.425 8.000 9.4009.300 35.125
12 10 5 6 8 

8 

Mya Kuster147
1282909 Gym Etc

9.100 9.025 9.4757.400 35.000
3T 3 13 4 9 

9 

Lillie Hunsaker139
1058431 Gym Etc

8.650 8.550 9.3258.150 34.675
8 7 10 8 10 

10 

Irulan Lewis231
1246181 I-Power

8.500 8.525 8.9508.600 34.575
10 8 8 13 11 

11 

Miraynda Wilks173
1282930 Gym Etc

8.450 7.950 9.0758.050 33.525
11 11T 12 11 12 

12 

Keira Dixon215
1039547 I-Power

7.700 7.950 9.0008.100 32.750
13 11T 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Rylee Mehn151
1001850 Gym Etc

9.150 9.225 9.5508.925 36.850
2T 2 2 2 1T

1T

Hailey Pool157
945764 Gym Etc

9.300 9.375 9.4258.750 36.850
1 1 3 3 1T

1T

Audrey Morgan153
945759 Gym Etc

9.150 8.400 9.6009.125 36.275
2T 3 1 1 3 

3 
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Women / XD / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Tanley Harshbarger225
533225 I-Power

8.700 8.150 8.9258.250 34.025
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XP / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Jenacys Masters193
947344 RSA

9.250 8.700 9.3509.275 36.575
1 2 2 3 1 

1 

Josie Thomas198
1391874 RSA

8.700 8.400 9.4009.200 35.700
7 5 3 1 2 

2 

Audrey Babcock201
958659 I-Power

8.275 8.900 8.8759.475 35.525
9 1 1 5 3 

3 

Peyton Louck191
1420759 RSA

9.125 8.450 8.8509.025 35.450
2 3T 4 6T 4 

4 

Sophia Hartke226
1018220 I-Power

8.725 8.450 9.3008.950 35.425
6 3T 5 4 5 

5 

Olivia Bonnivier176
534771 RSA

8.950 7.850 9.3758.800 34.975
3 10 6 2 6 

6 

Lindsey Marchesano192
1207842 RSA

8.750 7.900 8.8508.500 34.000
5 7T 8 6T 7 

7 

Laura Pulley195
1058452 RSA

8.850 8.200 8.8508.000 33.900
4 6 10 6T 8 

8 

Lena Greskoviak184
1426080 RSA

8.625 7.900 8.8258.250 33.600
8 7T 9 9 9 

9 

Abby Weiss242
1297541 I-Power

7.950 7.900 8.6508.650 33.150
10 7T 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Polina Kreuz146
593162 Gym Etc

8.800 7.950 0.0008.025 24.775
1 1 1 0 1 

1 
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Women / 8 / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Taylor Chau113
1019696 Gym Etc

9.250 9.300 9.4009.325 37.275
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Milena Glover124
1297429 Gym Etc

9.100 8.950 8.9759.000 36.025
3 3T 7 8 2 

2 

Victoria Patterson234
1039541 I-Power

8.550 8.800 9.3009.150 35.800
4 5 4 2 3 

3 

Avery Read160
1019713 Gym Etc

9.400 7.950 9.2508.900 35.500
1 6 8 3 4 

4 

Lola Hagemeyer222
1039546 I-Power

7.750 9.250 9.2008.650 34.850
8 2 11 4T 5 

5 

Jada McCabe232
1014383 I-Power

8.350 7.850 9.1009.125 34.425
6 7 5 6 6 

6 

Natalie Klunke143
643126 Gym Etc

8.375 7.550 9.0009.275 34.200
5 8 2 7 7 

7 

Poppy Henry133
996224 Gym Etc

8.175 0.000 8.4009.075 25.650
7 9T 6 9 8 

8 

Payton Lanier149
643121 Gym Etc

0.000 0.000 9.2009.225 18.425
9T 9T 3 4T 9 

9 

Abigail Cleveland210
1039539 I-Power

0.000 8.950 0.0008.800 17.750
9T 3T 9 10T 10 

10 

Rylee Bramley107
579367 Gym Etc

0.000 0.000 0.0008.725 8.725
9T 9T 10 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Elise Coulter212
640146 I-Power

9.100 8.250 9.4759.475 36.300
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Elena Reifsteck236
589728 I-Power

9.050 8.500 8.9758.325 34.850
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Samaria Knox144
948621 Gym Etc

8.900 7.950 8.7750.000 25.625
3 3 5 3 3 

3 

Anne Godlin125
537334 Gym Etc

8.700 0.000 8.1257.800 24.625
4 4T 4 4 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Morgan154
578219 Gym Etc

0.000 0.000 0.0008.025 8.025
5 4T 3 5 5 

5 
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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Emmersyn Hutchcraft140
1568358 Gym Etc

9.550 9.450 9.3509.300 37.650
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gianna Becker106
1927727 Gym Etc

9.400 9.000 8.7008.600 35.700
3T 2 3 3 2 

2 

Ellie Scott238
1446586 I-Power

9.500 8.550 9.0008.300 35.350
2 4 7 2 3 

3 

Cadence Able101
1915834 Gym Etc

9.150 8.700 8.3508.650 34.850
7 3 2 6 4 

4 

Ainsley Tongate167
1913490 Gym Etc

9.400 8.350 8.5008.550 34.800
3T 5T 4 5 5 

5 

Gabriella Becker105
1927728 Gym Etc

9.000 8.250 8.6008.400 34.250
8 7 5T 4 6 

6 

Piper Cummings115
1915223 Gym Etc

8.800 8.350 8.1008.100 33.350
9T 5T 8 8 7 

7 

Grace Keener229
1898698 I-Power

8.800 8.200 7.7008.400 33.100
9T 8 5T 9 8 

8 

Quinn Howe228
1917276 I-Power

9.300 7.750 8.2007.700 32.950
5 9 9 7 9 

9 

Lyla Miller233
1903684 I-Power

9.200 6.500 7.3007.600 30.600
6 10 10T 10 10 

10 

Lexi Himmell134
1927672 Gym Etc

8.400 6.300 6.7007.600 29.000
11 11 10T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Junior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Keeley Welte172
1567645 Gym Etc

9.600 9.400 9.3509.750 38.100
4T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lily Williams175
1569614 Gym Etc

9.650 9.600 9.2009.300 37.750
2T 1 4T 2T 2 

2 

Kharizma Giermann123
1573418 Gym Etc

9.350 9.200 9.2009.400 37.150
10 5T 2 2T 3 

3 

Samhitha Lavanur246
1929752 Gym Etc

9.650 9.200 8.8509.350 37.050
2T 5T 3 6T 4 

4 

Kennedy Barksdale103
1863551 Gym Etc

9.400 9.350 8.7009.300 36.750
9 3 4T 10T 5 

5 

Bella Davis119
1297438 Gym Etc

9.200 9.000 8.8509.200 36.250
11T 9 6 6T 6 

6 

Elyse Guyer127
1856618 Gym Etc

9.600 8.700 9.0008.750 36.050
4T 11 10T 5 7 

7 

Monroe Willard174
1930094 Gym Etc

9.200 9.250 8.6508.900 36.000
11T 4 8T 12 8 

8 

Emilee Sabin163
1573162 Gym Etc

9.550 8.600 9.0508.700 35.900
7 12 12 4 9T

9T

Chelseigh Stengel165
1927879 Gym Etc

8.900 9.200 8.7009.100 35.900
14 5T 7 10T 9T

9T

Jaziyah Clark209
1851797 I-Power

9.600 8.400 8.4508.750 35.200
4T 13 10T 13 11 

11 

Jaci Solis164
1455902 Gym Etc

8.800 8.850 8.8008.650 35.100
15 10 13 9 12 

12 

Sloane Blickenstaff205
1851934 I-Power

9.500 9.050 7.6008.550 34.700
8 8 14 15 13 

13 

Caylee Wells171
1882383 Gym Etc

9.750 7.600 8.8508.050 34.250
1 14T 15 6T 14 

14 

Gwen Sharwarko239
1864064 I-Power

9.000 7.600 7.7008.900 33.200
13 14T 8T 14 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Child
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Anna Reed161
1282921 Gym Etc

9.650 9.400 9.1509.600 37.800
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Addison Armstrong102
1422913 Gym Etc

9.300 8.900 9.3509.200 36.750
2 4 4 1 2 

2 

Claire Penner155
1570320 Gym Etc

8.900 8.800 9.2009.550 36.450
4T 5 2 2 3 

3 

Aubrey Dundov121
1566861 Gym Etc

9.200 9.050 9.0508.550 35.850
3 3 9 4 4 

4 

Emma Heineman130
1488506 Gym Etc

8.800 9.100 8.8508.500 35.250
6T 2 10 5 5 

5 

Sarah Canales109
1858034 Gym Etc

8.900 8.700 8.3508.750 34.700
4T 6 7T 7 6 

6 

Gwen Young243
1453957 I-Power

8.800 8.000 8.2509.100 34.150
6T 7T 5 8T 7 

7 

Kaia Bowe207
1402506 I-Power

8.550 8.000 8.5508.900 34.000
9 7T 6 6 8 

8 

Addison Cooley114
1420242 Gym Etc

8.700 6.800 8.0009.250 32.750
8 11 3 11 9 

9 

Mackenzie Howard136
1464451 Gym Etc

8.300 7.400 8.2508.750 32.700
11 10 7T 8T 10 

10 

Scarlett Eslinger217
1360867 I-Power

8.350 7.700 8.2008.200 32.450
10 9 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / Junior
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Gabi Casada110
1282932 Gym Etc

9.050 9.550 9.0009.400 37.000
6 1 1* 4T 1T

1T

Anna Rodriguez162
1771966 Gym Etc

9.200 9.300 9.1009.400 37.000
3 3 1* 1T 1T

1T

Kyleigh Grundler126
1414685 Gym Etc

9.350 9.400 9.1008.650 36.500
1T 2 10T 1T 3 

3 

Rylee Beck204
1253141 I-Power

9.150 8.800 9.0509.400 36.400
4T 6T 1T 3 4 

4 

Caroline Dardis117
1282895 Gym Etc

9.350 8.800 9.0008.650 35.800
1T 6T 10T 4T 5 

5 

Cecelia Castro112
1838991 Gym Etc

9.150 8.750 8.7009.000 35.600
4T 9 6T 9T 6 

6 

Courtney Mitchell152
1282913 Gym Etc

8.900 8.950 8.5509.050 35.450
8 5 5 11T 7 

7 

Nora Huber137
1411992 Gym Etc

8.850 8.800 8.7008.950 35.300
9 6T 8 9T 8 

8 

Clara Waddell170
1418509 Gym Etc

8.650 9.000 8.8508.750 35.250
10 4 9 7 9 

9 

Venya Reddy Daggavolu116
1858809 Gym Etc

9.000 8.250 8.8009.150 35.200
7 11 4 8 10 

10 

Maddie Soper240
1246189 I-Power

8.600 8.500 8.9008.550 34.550
11 10 13 6 11 

11 

Aubrey Keith141
1864655 Gym Etc

8.300 8.200 8.5508.600 33.650
12 12 12 11T 12 

12 

Milly Henderson132
1858081 Gym Etc

8.150 8.050 7.4509.000 32.650
13 13 6T 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / All
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Journey Gabbard219
1465301 I-Power

9.500 9.400 9.2509.450 37.600
1 2 2 6 1 

1 

Katie Gillette182
1843532 RSA

8.750 9.300 9.5009.250 36.800
7 3T 4 1 2T

2T

Hazel Boesch206
1327127 I-Power

9.100 9.250 9.3009.150 36.800
4 5 5T 4T 2T

2T

Cardin Rafferty235
1853985 I-Power

8.700 9.500 9.4009.150 36.750
8T 1 5T 3 4 

4 

Elana Rogers196
1913408 RSA

9.250 9.100 9.2009.100 36.650
2 7 7 7 5 

5 

Averie Croff179
1573200 RSA

9.000 9.200 9.1009.000 36.300
5 6 8T 8 6 

6 

Elsie Greskoviak183
1842903 RSA

8.700 8.050 9.4509.600 35.800
8T 11 1 2 7 

7 

Grace Schriefer237
1856712 I-Power

9.200 8.900 8.9008.550 35.550
3 8 12 9 8 

8 

Anya Coulter211
1360864 I-Power

8.900 9.300 8.2008.950 35.350
6 3T 10 12 9 

9 

Rome Leman190
1863746 RSA

8.350 8.750 8.8509.000 34.950
10 9 8T 10 10 

10 

Sophie Haines186
1927505 RSA

7.800 8.500 8.7008.750 33.750
12 10 11 11 11 

11 

Vivian Brown178
1912891 RSA

7.850 6.800 9.3009.400 33.350
11 12 3 4T 12 

12 
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